2025 - 2026 REPORTING TIMELINE

Semester 1: September 2, 2025 - January 27, 2026 (90 days)
Quiet Week October 1 -7, 2025
Due in MyEd
Informal Learning Update (semester courses) .............. Wednesday, October 8, 2025 ................ 9:00 am
Published in MyEd ......................................................... Friday, October 10, 2025....................... 3:00 pm
Online Parent Teacher Conferences...........cccceeeeeeeennnnn. Thursday, November 6, 2025.....3:20 — 6:18 pm
QUIEE WEEK ...ceeiiiieeteeeee et November 10 - November 17, 2025
Due in MyEd:
Written Learnlr?g Update (semester courses) ................ Tuesday, November 18,2025 ............... 9:00 am
Informal Learning Update (full year courses).................
Published in MyEd...........ccccoeieeiiieieiieeeceeee e, Thursday, November 20, 2025.............. 3:00 pm
QUIET WEEK ...t January 19 - January 23, 2026
Due in MyEd:
Summary of Learning (semester courses)..................... Wednesday. J 28 2096 9:00
Written Learning Update (full year courses) .................. ednesaay, January £8, £820 - cevwweeeeens ouam
Published in MYEd........c.coooeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeees Friday, January 30, 2026......................... 3:00 pm

Semester 2: January 28, 2026 - June 25, 2026 (90 days)
QUIEt WEEK ...ceeiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeee e e e e February 25 - March 3, 2026
Due in MyEd
Informal Learning Update (semester courses) .............. Wednesday, March 4, 2026.................... 9:00 am
Published in MyEd.............ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiireeceeeeeeeeeeeeees Friday, March 6, 2026 .................cc.cuuu..... 3:00 pm
QUIBE WEEK ...t e April 22 - 28, 2026
Online Parent Teacher Conferences............ccccceceeeeennee. Tuesday, May 12, 2026............... 3:20 - 6:18 pm
Due in MyEd:
Written Learning Update (semester & full year courses) | Wednesday, April 29, 2026 .................... 9:00 am
Published in MyEd..............ccoveeiieeieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee Friday, May 1, 2026........ccccccceeeeeeneecnne. 3:00 pm
QUIBE WEEK ... e June 16 - 22, 2026
Due in MyEd:
Summary of Learning (semester & full year courses).... | Tuesday, June 26, 2026......................... 9:00 am

Published in MYEd.........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeee

Thursday, June 26, 2026 ...............ccccc........ Noon




